1
11
/
18
 /
 V
02
 /

ESD sensitive device. High electrostatic discharge can damage or degrade the device.
Use proper ESD handling precautions.
Part Number Designation
X
Type
0 chip only
1 current mode
2 current mode
+ TFC
3 voltage mode
4 voltage mode
+ TFC
Element Size
1000 Ø 1.0 mm
1300 Ø 1.3 mm
2000 Ø 2.0 mm
1810 1.8 x 1.0 mm²
2020 2.0 x 2.0 mm²
3030 3.0 x 3.0 mm²
Material
L LiTaO3
LD LiTaO3
Differen-
tial
D DLaTGS
DD
DLaTGS
Differen-
tial
Channels
1 single
2 dual
3 triple
4 quad
Version-Number Mount
X standard
T TEC
Filter Code
see „Filters +
Windows“
datasheet
-X
Product Changes
LASER COMPONENTS reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein
without notice. No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application.
Ordering Information
Products can be ordered directly from LASER COMPONENTS or its representatives. For a complete listing of
representatives, visit our website at www.lasercomponents.com
LD11/21 Series
Single Channel Current Mode
Differential Pyroelectric Detectors